UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY OREM REDEVELOPMENT (ADD'L)

ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.003497

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

LESS REDEVELOPMENT DISTRICT AGENCIES VALUE (RDA):

POST BOARD/RDA ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTIONS *

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RATE:

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

REAL PROPERTY REDEMPTIONS:
PERSONAL PROPERTY:
TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS:

* CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION RECAP:

REAL PERSONAL
PROPERTY PROPERTY TOTAL
561,964.35 561,964.35

TAXYEAR 2011 DATE MARCH 30, 2012
TAXABLE TREASURER'S
VALUE RELIEF TAXES
174,700,452 610,927.48
0.00
174,700,452 610,927.48
0.00
0.00
48,963.13
48,963.13
561,964.35
COLLECTION RATE
91.99%
OTHER COLLECTIONS
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TAXES PEN & INTEREST
17,271.12 0.00 17,271.12
0.00
17,271.12 0.00 17,271.12
GRAND TOTAL: 579,235.47

ROBERT C KIRK

UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE

2011 FINAL STATEMENT OREM REDEVELOPMENT(ADDITIONAL) DATE MARCH 30, 2012
DATE OF CHECK 11/10/11  12/09/11  01/09/12
CHECK NUMBER #54145  #54310  #54440
CURRENT TOTAL

REAL PROPERTY AND

PERSONAL PROPERTY 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 102,490.96 311,564.78 147,908.61 561,964.35

REDEMPTIONS

TAXES 14,240.71  2,189.30 841.11 0.00 17,271.12
INTEREST & PENALTY 0.00 0.00
TOTAL REDEMPTIONS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 14,240.71  2,189.30 841.11 0.00 17,271.12
OTHER
MOTOR VEHICLES - IN LIEU 0.00 0.00
GREENBELT 0.00 0.00
UT COUNTY HOUSING AUTH 0.00 0.00
FOREST RESERVE 0.00 0.00
MINERAL - IN LIEU 0.00 0.00
INV INT EARNINGS 0.00 0.00
TRANS EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.00
TOTAL OTHER 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

CHECK AMOUNT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 116,731.67 313,754.08 148,749.72 0.00  579,235.47
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